

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1991 OF 2006

M/S. PRAGATI SILICONS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE,PANCHKULA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for disposal of appeal and office report)

WITH

IA No.3 in CA No. 3248/06

(With appln(s) for disposal of appeal and office report)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K.Panda,Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Anita Sahani,Adv.

Mrs. A.Annapoorni,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. M.P.Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing the learned counsel for the parties for some
time the Court reserved its orders in this matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER